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1º 103 ANE LAIGLESIA POWER RACE 60 60

2º 91 CELIA MATEOS BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 54 54

3º 95 NORA TANCO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 49 49

4º 92 ALIX ALZA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 45 45

5º 93 HAIZEA LARREA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 41 41

6º 94 VERONICA MORRAS ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 37 37
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1º 94 VERONICA MORRAS ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 60 60

2º 92 ALIX ALZA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 54 54

3º 91 CELIA MATEOS BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 49 49

4º 93 HAIZEA LARREA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 45 45

5º 95 NORA TANCO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 41 41

6º 103 ANE LAIGLESIA POWER RACE 37 37
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1º 1 AINHOA LARA IZOZMENDI 60 60

2º 4 ENARA PEREZ BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 54 54

3º 16 NATHALIE CARDONA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 49 49

4º 9 NOA GARCIA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 45 45

5º 2 LUCIA ANDUEZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 41 41

6º 5 IONE BAIGORRI ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 37 37
7º 11 SAIOA PATERNAIN ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 33 33
8º 6 CELIA CAYUELA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 30 30

9º 8 ALBA FUENTES ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 28 28

10º 10 MARIA MARTINEZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 26 26

11º 3 EIDER MAZKIARAN BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 24 24
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1º 1 AINHOA LARA IZOZMENDI 60 60

2º 9 NOA GARCIA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 54 54

3º 3 EIDER MAZKIARAN BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 49 49

4º 16 NATHALIE CARDONA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 45 45

5º 11 SAIOA PATERNAIN ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 41 41

6º 8 ALBA FUENTES ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 37 37

7º 4 ENARA PEREZ BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 33 33

8º 10 MARIA MARTINEZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 30 30

9º 2 LUCIA ANDUEZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 28 28

10º 5 IONE BAIGORRI ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 26 26

11º 6 CELIA CAYUELA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 24 24
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1º 4 IKER IBAÑEZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 60 60

2º 15 JAVIER RAMIREZ BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 54 54

3º 13 ASIER GALARZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 49 49

4º 26 IORITZ CATALAN IZOZMENDI 45 45

5º 11 EKI ARBIZU BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 41 41

6º 2 DAVID CAYUELA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 37 37

7º 39 KAI LOPEZ BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 33 33

8º 36 AURITZ ZARRANTZ IZOZMENDI 30 30

9º 32 MARIO ORTIGOSA IZOZMENDI 28 28

10º 51 OIHAN OROZ VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 26 26

11º 47 RARES ALEXANDRU COVACI VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 24 24

12º 37 ALEJANDRO CASAS BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 22 22

13º 3 UNAI HERRERO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 20 20

14º 46 BEÑAT BARBERENA VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 18 18

15º 38 ANDONI COSTA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 16 16

16º 29 MIKEL IGOA IZOZMENDI 14 14

17º 27 MARCOS DE JUAN IZOZMENDI 12 12

18º 50 PABLO MONREAL VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 10 10

19º 12 DANIEL CURIEL BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 8 8

20º 40 IMANOL MIGUELTORENA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 7 7

21º 14 UNAX MAZKIARAN BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 6 6

22º 35 MANUEL RUIZ IZOZMENDI 5 5

23º 34 XABAT RUIZ IZOZMENDI 4 4
24º 10 IKER AGUIRRE BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 3 3

25º 25 MIKEL CASADO IZOZMENDI 2 2

26º 1 JULEN AZPIROZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

27º 8 OIHAN SUBIZAR ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

28º 6 JULEN LARUMBE ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

29º 33 IVAN PEREZ IZOZMENDI 2 2

30º 48 MANEX GASTESI VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 2 2

31º 68 JORGE MERINO TRIATLON ATALAYA ATALAYA 2 2

32º 7 UGAITZ OJER ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

33º 42 ASANISEN RUMENOV BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 2 2

34º 9 JAVIER VICENTE ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

35º 5 OIHAN IROZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

36º 67 MARKO IGOA ULIBELTZAK 2 2
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1º 25 MIKEL CASADO IZOZMENDI 60 60

2º 26 IORITZ CATALAN IZOZMENDI 54 54

3º 35 MANUEL RUIZ IZOZMENDI 49 49

4º 4 IKER IBAÑEZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 45 45

5º 27 MARCOS DE JUAN IZOZMENDI 41 41

6º 38 ANDONI COSTA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 37 37

7º 13 ASIER GALARZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 33 33

8º 46 BEÑAT BARBERENA VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 30 30

9º 50 PABLO MONREAL VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 28 28

10º 14 UNAX MAZKIARAN BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 26 26

11º 33 IVAN PEREZ IZOZMENDI 24 24

12º 36 AURITZ ZARRANTZ IZOZMENDI 22 22

13º 15 JAVIER RAMIREZ BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 20 20

14º 51 OIHAN OROZ VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 18 18

15º 10 IKER AGUIRRE BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 16 16

16º 1 JULEN AZPIROZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 14 14

17º 34 XABAT RUIZ IZOZMENDI 12 12

18º 32 MARIO ORTIGOSA IZOZMENDI 10 10

19º 2 DAVID CAYUELA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 8 8

20º 48 MANEX GASTESI VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 7 7

21º 29 MIKEL IGOA IZOZMENDI 6 6

22º 8 OIHAN SUBIZAR ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 5 5

23º 40 IMANOL MIGUELTORENA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 4 4

24º 39 KAI LOPEZ BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 3 3

25º 47 RARES ALEXANDRU COVACI VILLAVES PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 2 2

26º 9 JAVIER VICENTE ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

27º 12 DANIEL CURIEL BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2

28º 67 MARKO IGOA ULIBELTZAK 2 2

29º 11 EKI ARBIZU BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2

30º 6 JULEN LARUMBE ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

31º 5 OIHAN IROZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

32º 68 JORGE MERINO TRIATLON ATALAYA ATALAYA 2 2

33º 42 ASANISEN RUMENOV BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 2 2

34º 37 ALEJANDRO CASAS BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 2 2

35º 7 UGAITZ OJER ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

36º 3 UNAI HERRERO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2
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1º 33 FABIO ROSCIOLI POWER RACE 60 60

2º 95 IGOR VIELA BAZTANDARRA MARIEZCURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 54 54

3º 85 EKAITZ ZUFIAURRE BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 49 49

4º 88 IÑIGO LARA IZOZMENDI 45 45

5º 59 URKO MARTINEZ BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 41 41

6º 60 YUSEIN YUSEINOV BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 37 37

7º 77 UNAI GOMEZ BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 33 33

8º 45 SAMI AL MOMANI ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 30 30

9º 42 JOANES ALDABA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 28 28

10º 48 IZAN ARIZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 26 26

11º 53 ANDER LARRABURU ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 24 24

12º 82 OIER OLABERRIA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 22 22

13º 110 IMANOL GARCES 4 CAMINOS 20 20

14º 92 ADRIAN SUBERVIOLA IZOZMENDI 18 18

15º 112 EGOI MARIN ITURROTZ SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY 16 16

16º 87 BEÑAT IÑIGO IZOZMENDI 14 14

17º 76 IBAI GALARZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 12 12

18º 84 MARKEL URTEAGA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 10 10

19º 111 EDUARDO SOLA 4 CAMINOS 8 8

20º 51 ANDER GARCIA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 7 7

21º 91 JAVIER PEREZ IZOZMENDI 6 6

22º 46 HUGO ALONSO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 5 5

23º 73 MIKEL AUDICANA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 4 4

24º 72 HODEI AUDICANA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 3 3

25º 44 AITOR BELOKI ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

26º 74 XABIER CURIEL BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2

27º 58 ARITZ GARCIA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 2 2

28º 47 OHIAN AREVALO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

29º 55 MIKEL MATA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

30º 83 EGOI URTASUN BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2

31º 75 ASIER FLORES BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2

32º 56 AITOR MATA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

33º 50 AITOR I. COLQUE ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

34º 43 IGNACIO BEAUMONT ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2

35º 89 AITOR LARREA IZOZMENDI 2 2

36º 79 EZKAI LACUNZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2

37º 94 JULEN VALER BAZTANDARRA MARIEZCURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 2 2

JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS DE NAVARRA 2023
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1º 56 AITOR MATA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 60 60

2º 88 IÑIGO LARA IZOZMENDI 54 54

3º 74 XABIER CURIEL BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 49 49

4º 53 ANDER LARRABURU ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 45 45

5º 48 IZAN ARIZ ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 41 41

6º 45 SAMI AL MOMANI ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 37 37

7º 95 IGOR VIELA BAZTANDARRA MARIEZCURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 33 33

8º 110 IMANOL GARCES 4 CAMINOS 30 30

9º 82 OIER OLABERRIA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 28 28

10º 85 EKAITZ ZUFIAURRE BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 26 26

11º 42 JOANES ALDABA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 24 24

12º 43 IGNACIO BEAUMONT ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 22 22

13º 44 AITOR BELOKI ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 20 20

14º 87 BEÑAT IÑIGO IZOZMENDI 18 18

15º 94 JULEN VALER BAZTANDARRA MARIEZCURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 16 16

16º 75 ASIER FLORES BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 14 14
17º 77 UNAI GOMEZ BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 12 12

18º 76 IBAI GALARZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 10 10

19º 46 HUGO ALONSO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 8 8

20º 55 MIKEL MATA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 7 7
21º 111 EDUARDO SOLA 4 CAMINOS 6 6
22º 58 ARITZ GARCIA BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 5 5

23º 83 EGOI URTASUN BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 4 4
24º 60 YUSEIN YUSEINOV BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 3 3

25º 59 URKO MARTINEZ BERRITXACO ROTXABIKES 2 2
26º 112 EGOI MARIN ITURROTZ SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY 2 2
27º 47 OHIAN AREVALO ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2
28º 51 ANDER GARCIA ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2
29º 50 AITOR I. COLQUE ERMITAGAÑA INAME-ERMITAGAÑA 2 2
30º 79 EZKAI LACUNZA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2
31º 92 ADRIAN SUBERVIOLA IZOZMENDI 2 2
32º 91 JAVIER PEREZ IZOZMENDI 2 2
33º 84 MARKEL URTEAGA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2
34º 89 AITOR LARREA IZOZMENDI 2 2
35º 72 HODEI AUDICANA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2
36º 73 MIKEL AUDICANA BURUNDA QUESOS ALBENIZ 2 2
37º 33 FABIO ROSCIOLI POWER RACE 2 2
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